General Description
The MAX6225/MAX6241/MAX6250 are low-noise, preci-
sion voltage references with extremely low 1ppm/°C
temperature coefficients and excellent ±0.02% initial
accuracy. These devices feature buried-zener technolo-
gy for lowest noise performance. Load-regulation speci-
fications are guaranteed for source and sink currents
up to 15mA.  Excellent line and load regulation and low

Pin Configuration
19-1139; Rev 4; 1/01
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
MAX6225BCSA
MAX6225ACPA
MAX6225BCPA
MAX6225ACSA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 5.0
2.0
5.0
2.0
8 SO
8 Plastic DIP
8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
MAX6225AEPA -40°C to +85°C 3.08 Plastic DIP
PART TEMP. RANGE
MAX
TEMPCO
(ppm/°C)
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX6225BEPA -40°C to +85°C 7.08 Plastic DIP
MAX6225AESA -40°C to +85°C 3.08 SO
MAX6225BESA -40°C to +85°C 7.08 SO
MAX6225AMJA -55°C to +125°C 5.08 CERDIP
MAX6225BMJA -55°C to +125°C 8.08 CERDIP
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.